INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex ACE
The economical flexible insulation
Flexible and easy to install//
Effective reduction of thermal losses//
Optimal range for application on most common
installations
//

Shelf life Self-adhesive tapes, self-adhesive sheets: 1 year
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature
(0 °C –35 °C).
1 For temperatures below -50 °C please contact our Customer Service Center to request for the corresponding technical information.
Tube – standard. Black. Packed in cartons, length: 2 m
9 mm 13 mm 19 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Primary
content
[metric]
18 ACE-09X018 76122073541
19
166 m 18 ACE-13X018 76122073542
87
104 m 22 ACE-19X022 76122073544
54
56 m
22 ACE-09X022 76122073541
26
140 m 22 ACE-13X022 76122073679
11
100 m 28 ACE-19X028 76122073544
61
48 m
28 ACE-09X028 76122073678
05
98 m 28 ACE-13X028 76122073679
28
82 m 35 ACE-19X035 76122073679
80
38 m
35 ACE-09X035 76122073541
40
76 m 35 ACE-13X035 76122073679
35
60 m 42 ACE-19X042 76122073544
85
32 m
42 ACE-09X042 76122073678
12
64 m 42 ACE-13X042 76122073543
24
50 m 48 ACE-19X048 76122073679
97
28 m
- - - - 48 ACE-13X048 76122073679
42
42 m 60 ACE-19X060 76122073545
15
24 m
- - - - 54 ACE-13X054 76122073679
59
38 m - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9, 13 mm: ±1.5 mm

ACE-32X108
ACE-32X089
Tube – standard. Black. Packed in cartons, length: 2 m
25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item
ACE-32X042
ACE-32X010
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9, 13 mm: ±1.5 mm
19 mm: ±2.5 mm
Length tolerance ±1,5%
Roll - standard. Black. Packed in carton, width: 1 m
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [metric]
ACE-06-99/E 6 15 7612207242607 15 m²
ACE-09-99/E 9 10 7612207242621 10 m²
ACE-13-99/E 13 8 7612207242744 8 m²
ACE-19-99/E 19 6 7612207242768 6 m²
ACE-25-99/E 25 4 7612207242508 4 m²
ACE-32-99/E 32 3 7612207242720 3 m²
ACE-40-99/E 40 6 7612207397147 6 m²
ACE-50-99/E 50 4 7612207397093 4 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1.5mm
>19mm: ±2.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Width tolerance ±2.0%
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black. Packed in carton, width: 1 m
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [metric]
ACE-06-99/EA 6 15 7612207242614 15 m²
ACE-09-99/EA 9 10 7612207242638 10 m²
ACE-13-99/EA 13 8 7612207242751 8 m²
ACE-19-99/EA 19 6 7612207242775 6 m²
ACE-25-99/EA 25 4 7612207242782 4 m²
ACE-32-99/EA 32 3 7612207242737 3 m²
ACE-40-99/EA 40 6 7612207397109 6 m²
ACE-50-99/EA 50 4 7612207397116 4 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1.5mm
>19mm: ±2.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Width tolerance ±2.0%
Tape – self-adhesive. Black
Item Description Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content
[pieces]
ACE-TAPE/50 ArmaFlex ACE tape 3 50 15 7612207242591 12 roll
Accessories
Item Description Primary content [pieces]
CUTTING-SET ArmaFlex knife set (3 knives and 1 sharpening stone). 1 set
GLUEMASTER B ArmaFlex Gluemaster adhesive pump 12 piece